4.18
15 17
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Price index
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 33 links
1 m 15.025.038.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 154 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation

enable various installation options
Possible installation conditions for assembled moun-
ting brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Possible installation conditions for assembled moun-
ting brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Zipper | E-Chains® | Series 15 | Accessories | Mounting Brackets
Moving end with bore
(outer link) 10...3P(Z)
10...4P(Z) Fixed end
with pin (inner link)
The Standard - option polymer - pivoting
Recommended for unsupported and gliding applications
Well suited for tight installation conditions
Strain relief with detachable tiewrap plates
Variable traverse angle for flexible assembly
The twistability of the E-Chain® and the option to assemble the
mounting brackets on the fixed end and/or the moving end, enab-
le various installation options
h
a
22
10
1
2
4
,7
Ba
H
R
a
 =
 7
7
H
R
i
≥ 2
 x
 h
a
2
4
Bi
BRi  ≥  Ba + 4
BRa
230
21
1
8
M6 x16
970.30.SL
970.31.SL
960.30.
970.80
970.30.SLA
125
4.22
15
.015 30 – 960.30.125
.025 40 – 960.30.150
.038 53 – 960.30.150
.050 65 960.30.125 960.30.175
.5 80 960.30.125 960.30.175
.6 98 960.30.150 960.30.200
.7 117 960.30.175 960.30.225
nMon = nRi + 1 nRi x 2000 mm
A quick fix for mounting
the stationary end of an E-Chain®
With this module for the fixed end, fast and easy